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Price
87.71 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.83% (-0.73)

US00971T1016
AKAM
Frankfurt

EUR
IT-Technology
Stock

13,333 EUR
S&P 500

87.46 EUR (500)
87.75 EUR (500)
87.71 EUR
87.71 EUR
87.71 EUR
88.44 EUR
89.15586 EUR

0

0.00

1

0

WKN: 009717101

120.00
110.00
106.00

90.00

a80.00 dl
i

70.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 ==
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/06 ]
2024/09/05 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US00971T1016&ID_NOTATION=252437
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US00971T1016&ID_NOTATION=252437
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ba63f2e247d7ad7c78a0a36a252e102c0892d9c2a380681d2ec543ba9212b5d5&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=78eae6a716cb5042e&time=1726765974&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=35bd9132c8eec8935eb3611ea418267cfd8aa625a8e4d2e5b5bdd2b1f16d8a5d&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d6539e4caf670a954&time=1726765974&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b0560a7e79c65e1f0b223da9fcdb2f5ddaefb61cb4fdd7d2dcd67813506ade4a&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=019047791ffae4be4&time=1726765974&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7f862e2831a44c2138632c39a6eddadad87d290b5c7a5ff6293ea6a1b4961019&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=58d2e6d26d937d7da&time=1726765974&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=561467ec48c94a4f323d25c38d69687a134490336f07a6473bb5b4b42c603c03&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bbd0b15da59def4f8&time=1726765974&tool=RSC

AKAMAI TECHNOLOGIES INC.

Details

2024/09/18 08:20:01

Price

87.71 EUR

Difference © -083%(0.73)
General attributes
ISIN US00971T1016
Symbol AKAM
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 13,333 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 87.46 EUR (500)
Ask (Ask size) 87.75 EUR (500)
Open 87.71 EUR
High 87.71 EUR
Low 87.71 EUR
Close (prev. day) 88.44 EUR
VWAP 89.15586 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -10.38% -10.59% -7.12%
Perf (abs.) -10.24 -10.47 -6.78
Beta - - -
Volatility 25.03 23.37 27.73

ERSTE

Group

120.00
110.00
100.00
90.00 ‘
a0.00

70.00

Sy

2020 2021

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date  Time

Xetra 2023/ 17:35
11/24

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
09/18

Tradegate 2024/ 18:22
09/18

Stuttgart 2024/  08:01
09/18

Nasdaq 2024/  18:57

Price

103.50 EUR

87.46 EUR

87.41 EUR

87.73 EUR

97.45 USD

87.91 EUR (110)
89.67 EUR (70)

87.26 EUR (56)

96.85 EUR (68)

119.42 EUR (2024/02/12)
81.37 EUR (2024/06/13)
119.42 EUR (2024/02/12)
81.37 EUR (2024/06/13)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 1
0.00 5
0.05 3
0.00 1
25.16 8,049
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=252437
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=419029945
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850242
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386034
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4940
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=252438

AKAMAI TECHNOLOGIES INC.

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/05

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
07/31

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

08:03

11:48

17:25

17:25

08:20

18:11

17:44

16:30

08:08

88.52 EUR

100.13 USD

87.14 EUR

87.14 EUR

87.71 EUR

91.51 EUR

87.07 EUR

87.33 EUR

87.69 EUR

0.00

0.08

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4939
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805359
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307253010
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4942
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210448
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210448
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907089
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907089
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4941
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4943

AKAMAI TECHNOLOGIES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

@ka mai

Members of Management Board

Contact Details

AKAMAI TECHNOLOGIES INC.

145 Broadway - 02142-1413 Cambridge
Telefon: +1-617-444-3000

Fax: +

E-mail: support@akamai.com

ERSTE

Group

Daniel Hesse

Bernardus
Verwaayen

Jonathan Miller

Madhu
Ranganathan

Marianne Brown

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Monte Ford Member of Board of
Directors
Peter Killalea Member of Board of

Sharon Bowen

Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

William Wagner  Member of Board of
Directors

F. Thomson Chairman of Managing

Leighton Board

Robert Blumofe  Member of Executive
Committee

Aaron Ahola Member of Executive
Committee

Adam Karon Member of Executive
Committee

Anthony Member of Executive

Williams Committee

Ed McGowan Member of Executive
Committee

Kim Salem- Member of Executive

Jackson Committee

Mani Sundaram
Melanie Francis

Paul Joseph

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:support@akamai.com
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